Wyoming I-Team Kick-Off Meeting

November 14, 2002

Wyoming Department of Transportation Auditorium

Information Resources

National I-Team Effort as well as links to other State plans:

http://www.fgdc.gov/I-Team/

Wyoming I-Team Effort:

http://gis.dot.state.wy.us/iteam/

Wyoming I-Team Coordinator:

Ben Saunders

Wyoming Dept. of Transportation

ben.saunders@dot.state.wy.us

	Cadastral Chair:

John Lee

Wyoming BLM

john_lee@blm.gov
	Geodetic Control Chair:

Mike Londe

Wyoming BLM

mike_londe@blm.gov

	
	

	Digital Orthoimagery Chairs:

Bruce Keating

Wyoming BLM

bruce_keating@blm.gov

Gretchen Meyer

Wyoming BLM

gretchen_meyer@blm.gov
	Hydrography Chair:

Paul Caffrey

WYGISC, UW

caffrey@uwyo.edu

	
	

	Elevation Chair:

Randy Wiggins

Wyoming NRCS

randy.wiggins@wy.usda.gov
	Transportation Chair:

Jim Nelson

WYDOT

jim.nelson@dot.state.wy.us


Subcommittee E-mail Lists:

To subscribe, simply send an e-mail to:

· WY_ITeam_Cadastral-subscribe@yahoogroups.com

· WY_ITeam_DigitalOrthos-subscribe@yahoogroups.com

· WY_ITeam_Elevation-subscribe@yahoogroups.com

· WY_ITeam_GeodeticControl-subscribe@yahoogroups.com

· WY_ITeam_Hydrography-subscribe@yahoogroups.com

· WY_ITeam_Transportation-subscribe@yahoogroups.com

